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e We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church W\!{ff\a
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

-ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / CPUMC=Cambrian
Park UMC / LS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle School, San Jose / SAMC=St.

g’%}; Archangel Michael Church, Saratoga
;§ CLUB NIGHT SCHEDULE
'/ﬁ@.' 6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Ciass / 6:30 — 7:45 — Plus with Single Rounds

7:45 PM - 9:15 — SSD & Beginning Mainstream — Caller’s Choice!

Wed, Jul 2: CLUB
Th-Sun, Jul 3-6: IAGSDC HITCHHIKE ACROSS THE GALAXY @ San Francisco
Tue, Jul 8: Anne Gracia’s Celebration Of Life @ CPUMC 1 PM
Please RSVP to ron@rig.me
Wed, Jul 9: CLUB
.;.-.\' hts s Fri-Sat, Jul 11 & 12: AMERICA CELEBRATION SSD & PLUS Prunedale,Sikorsky
:\\%é/:. Sat, Jul12: CPSD CLASS STARTS WITH FREE DEMO! - BRING FRIENDS!!

ZiNs. Wed, Jul16: CLUB-ROOT BEER FLOATS & RED SOLO CUPS Party Dance
/ﬁ@ S Sat,July 19: CPSD BUTTERFLY BALL SSD HOEDOWN @ CPUMC Reel & Scallon
Wed, Jul 23: CLUB
Th,Jul 24:  Volunteer Night @ FAMILY GIVING TREE BACKPACK DRIVE
Wed, Jul 30: CLUB - 5™ WEDNESDAY @ ROCKIN’ JOKERS! AT
"Apw | 3 -
UPCOMING EVENTS -"\\\7[/ &
Fri, Aug 1: Dance @ the Santa Clara County Fair ,,,-:—\.\ \ %,
ez  Sat,Aug 23:  RJ Club Picni e Nk
= UPCOMING FESTIVALS fe ’/ la

*ZINY Fri—Sun,Oct3-5:  SCVSDA 66" JUBILEE @ HMS
' Fri - Sun, Oct 24-26: HARVEST HOEDOWN @ YUBA CITY
Fri - Sat, Nov 7-8:  BAKERSFIELD SQUARE DANCE ROUNDUP

DUTY SCHEDULE — 5:30 PM
Jul 2: Greg & Janet Shaw, David Prier, Kathy Schaefer
Jul 9: Sue & Jed Cyr, Pam Nickels, Alice McManus
Jul 16:  Will Silva, Louise Deal, Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser
Jul 23: Donna & Scott Lawrence, Bev Kuhar, Joanne Jones
Jul 30: The RJ Board for 5TH Wednesday!
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Aug 6: Todd Kalbfeld, Michelle Selber, Dave & Susan Cremins - \ "// -
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Aug 13: Joe & Carol Silveria, Evie & John Verhagen _N\'[
Aug 20: Sandy Swirsky, Lyle Merihew, Colleen & Javier Talamantes * == ¥

Aug 27: Melanie & Bryce Wplkson, Honey Wolfson, Judee Weinstein (:”/ -g‘*:’
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